
E DIV: BEG SE COR OF LAND OF WIL
RUN W 70 YDS, S 70 YDS, E 70 YDS
POB, IN NW1/4 OF NW1/4

LOFTON CORINE/LOFTON HAYWARD T
165 NE CHESTNUT AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-12836-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/17/2016 DF 1.15 18,375 0 0 18,375

STANDARD
1

348,080
3,996
18,375

370,451
133,461
236,990

HX HB 50,722
186,268
370,451

0

375,869

0540/0042 5/01/1984 WD Q V 01 7,000
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97 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/07/2013

1995HX Base Yr

165 NE CHESTNUT AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,402 106.7000 119.50 526,039 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.83 66.17

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 3902

BAS 3,902 100 3,902 308,543

FGR 768 55 422 33,369

FOP 60 30 18 1,423

FOP 134 30 40 3,163

PTO 400 5 20 1,581

5,264 4,402 348,080

BAS= W17 PTO= N20 W20 S20 E20$ FOP= W12 S12 E1 N1 E10 S1
E1N12$ S12 W1 N1 W10 S1 W1 N12 W49 S23 FGR= W24 S32 E24 N32$
S36 E5 S1 E18 N1 E5 N16 E6 FOP= E10 N6 W10 S6$ N6 E10S6 E6 S8
E5 S4 E12 N4 E5 N8 E6N16 E4 N13 W4 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 896

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 600

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

3,996

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3200.00 250.00 50,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.49 0.75 0.37 18,375


